
 
 
 
 
 
 
AERCOR WIRELESS 
Booth Rep: Darrel Lemler 
dlemler@aercor.com 

803-422-5280 
www.aercor.com 
  
BAKER & TAYLOR 
Booth Rep: Eileen Armour & Jill Blades 
704-998-3231 
www.baker-taylor.com 
  
BIBLIOBOARD 
Booth Rep: Jamie Dickinson 
203-545-6101 
www.biblioboard.com  
  
BIBLIOTHECA 
Booth Rep: Mike McKenna 
800-328-0067 
www.bibliotheca.com  
  
BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS 
Booth Rep: Becky Henry 
sales@btsb.com 

800-637-6586 
www.btsb.com  
  
BRODART 
Booth Rep: Donna Massie 
exhibits@brodart.com 

570-326-2461 
www.brodart.com 
  
CAROLINA FURNISHING +DESIGN 
Booth Rep: David Chriscoe & Judy Chriscoe 
910-673-1010 
wwwcfplusd.com 
 
CLEMSON UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES** 
Gail Julian 
djulian@clemson.edu 

864-656-1114 
www.clemson.edu 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
EBSCO 
Booth Rep: Brittany Bryan,  
Zach O’Dell 
205-981-4678 
www.ebsco.com  
  
EQUINOX OPEN LIBRARY INITIATIVE** 
Terri Harry 
terri.harry@equinoxinitiative.org 

770-709-5574 
www.equinoxinitiative.org 
  
INGRAM CONTENT GROUP 
Booth Rep: Derek Tolley 
615-213-5603 
www.ingramcontent.com/libraries 
  
INNOVATIVE INTERFACES 
Booth Rep: Scott McCausland 
510-496-3874 
www.iii.com  
  
M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION 
Booth Rep: Hayley Bowers 
hbowers@mbkahn.com 

803-227-5225 
www.mbkahn.com 
  
MANGO LANGUAGES 
Booth Rep: John Kourletakis 
248-254-7450 
www.mangolanguages.com 
  
MIDWEST TAPE** 
Amanda Hurst 
ahurst@midwesttapes.com 

419-868-9370 
www.midwesttape.com  
  
MURPHY SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC 
Booth Rep: Christopher Gabriel  
708-482-4682 
www.murphysecuritysolutions.com 

Palmetto 
Sponsor! 

Camellia 
Sponsor! 
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Magnolia 
Sponsor! 
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http://www.aercor.com/
http://www.biblioboard.com/
http://www.bibliotheca.com/
http://www.btsb.com/
mailto:djulian@clemson.edu
mailto:terri.harry@equinoxinitiative.org
http://www.iii.com/
mailto:hbowers@mbkahn.com
http://www.mbkahn.com/
http://www.midwesttape.com/
http://www.murphysecuritysolutions.com/


 
OCLC 
Mary Ann Semigel 
614-761-5119 
www.oclc.org 
 
OVERDRIVE** 
216-573-6886  
www.overdrive.com 
  
PASCAL 
Ellan Jenkinson 
803-734-4628 
ejenkinson@pascalsc.org 

  
RAINBOW BOOK COMPANY 
Booth Rep: Lorri Nelback  
803-422-5280 
www.rainbowbookcompany.com 
  
RECORDED BOOKS 
Booth Rep: Scott Williams 
800-638-1304 
www.recordedbooks.com 
  
SCHOLARSHIP FOR DIVERSITY IN LIBRARIANSHIP 
Booth Rep: Cathi Cooper Mack 
ccoopermack@scsu.edu 

803-536-8633 
  
SEBCO BOOKS 
Booth Rep: John & Norma Higgins 
sebco@sebcobooks.com 

954-985-9400 
www.sebcobooks.com 
  
SIRSIDYNIX 
Booth Rep: Zuanarda Causey 
zuanarda.causey@sirsidynix.com 

800-288-8020 
www.sirsidynix.com 
 
SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATION OF  
PUBLIC  
LIBRARY ADMINISTRATORS  
(SCAPLA)** 
www.scapla.org 
  
SOUTH CAROLINA STATE LIBRARY 
Dr. Curtis Rogers 
crogers@statelibrary.sc.gov 

803-734-8928 
www.statelibrary.sc.gov  

 
TEI - LANDMARK AUDIO 
Booth Rep: Keel Edwards 
800-850-1700 
www.teilandmarkaudio.com  
  
USC SCHOOL OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION 
SCIENCE 
Booth Rep: Rebekah Friedman, Kim Jeffcoat, & 
David Lankes 
rebekahb@mailbox.sc.edu 

803-777-6791 
www.sc.edu/cic  
  
WOLTERS KLUWER HEALTH 
Booth Rep: Diane Campagnes 
diane.campagnes@wolterskluwer.com 

561-713-5955 
www. wolterskluwer.com  
 
YOUTH SERVICES SECTION -SCLA 
Booth Re: Rebecca Antill 
rantill@statelibrary.sc.gov 

803-734-8284 
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